



## DR. SUBHASH AYURVEDA RESEARCH INSTITUTE

## CIRCULAR

 FROM: PRINCIPAL
 FOR: ALL STAFF MEMBERS & STUDENTS

 DATE: 10/01/2025
 SUB: FORMATION OF ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

As per the directives of NCISM and Dr. Subhash University, Anti Ragging Committee of Dr. Subhash Ayurveda Research Institute – Junagadh, is formed for the year 2025 as cited below:

Sr No.	Name	Representative segment	Mob No.
1	Dr. Sandip Buddhadev	Chairman	94292 34659
2	Dr. Arsi Dodia	Member	94264 86931
3	Ms. Bhagyalaxmi Pandya	Member	94297 98314

## Copy to:

- 1. Registrar Dr. Subhash University
- 2. Committee Members
- 3. Notice Board

rincipal

Dr. Subhash Avurveda Research Institute

Dr. Subhash Road, Junagadh, Gujarat - 362001

Web : www.dsuni.ac.in Email : Info@dsuni.ac.in